E

BALANCE 31. DECEMBER

AKTIVER

Tilgodehavende
Tilgodehavende moms
Tilgodehavender
Tavesteringsbeviser stk 560
Bank

AKTIVER

BALANCE 31. DECEMBER

PASSIVER

Egenkapital primo
Arets resultat

EGENKAPITAL
Kreditorer

Oreafrunding
Skyldig moms

PASSIVER

2019

22.085

22.085
53273
227.139

302.497

302.497

2018
kr.

32658

53.461
218.344

304.463

2018
kr.

327335
24122

303213
1250

0

0

1.250

304.463



